
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

石川　和宏
行方　寛

石川　和宏
行方　寛
83

岡山　聡
高橋　郁夫
82

石川　和宏
行方　寛
6161

高山　義郎
内田　修治

星野　誠一
小堀　俊之
82

星野　誠一
小堀　俊之 優勝
83

石川　和宏
行方　寛
62.62

赤松　直之
関　隆

高橋　清隆
上原　朗位
98(5)

高橋　清隆
上原　朗位

国吉　昇
秋長　明
WO

小林　行雄
赤塚　信義
82

国吉　昇
秋長　明
86

国吉　昇
秋長　明

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

星野　誠一
小堀　俊之

田中　俊夫
小林　豊

赤松　直之
関　隆

高橋　清隆
上原　朗位

磯部　勉
横山　伸

小林　行雄
赤塚　信義

岡山　聡
高橋　郁夫

小林　邦光
鈴木　志津雄

チームカメ

Bye

6

7

8

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

男子５０歳ダブルス

石川　和宏
行方　寛

高山　義郎
内田　修治

5

Ｅ．Ｔ

あすみが丘

もえぎ

1

2

国吉　昇
秋長　明

ドリーム

Ｋ・Ｓ・Ｔ

高浜北

鷹之台

もえぎ

ＫＨ　Ａｔｏｍ

グリン


